Track / Sled - Crouse - Near

FIRST NAME

KEVIN

OLAN

DAVE

SHAUN

SHANE

LAST NAME

RIDER

SIMPKINS

MILLER

SHANK

DUNLAP

Results for

4,500 Ib. No Pace Tires 184,500 Ib. No Pace Tin

CITY

TOWANDA

MILLINGTON

WELLSVILLE

WARFORDSBURG

CENTRE HALL

STATE

P,

>

MD

NY

PA

PA

YEAR

1959

1953

1950

1958

1941

MAKE

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

IH

FARMALL

MODEL

460

SUPER M

A

FEET

231.54

207.84

175.58

52.95

42.74

002) 4,500 Ib. No Pace Tires 18.4-38, Any Cut.xlsm

FIRST ROUND

HOOK
Final Placing

Payout

60

L:\2018\Grange Fair\Grange - 2018-08-23, Light Weight Farm\002) 4,500 Ib. No Pace Tires 18.4-38, Any Cut.xlsm Courtesy of Dennis R.
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